
Campaign Finance Report
Independent Voices Arizona

Committee #: 201400916

Treasurer: Leibowitz, David

5330 N 12th St, Phoenix, AZ 85014

Phone: (602) 317-1414

Email: david@leibowitzsolo.com

2020 9th  Report (Pre-General)
2020

October 26, 2020

Election Cycle:

Date Filed:

Reporting Period: October 1, 2020-October 17, 2020

Summary of Finances
$2,298.75 Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period:

Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period:

Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period:

Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period:

$25,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$2,298.75 

Report ID: 215442



9th  Report (Pre-General)201400916 Independent Voices Arizona
Covers 10/01/2020 to 10/17/2020

Summary of Activity Filed on 10/26/2020

Other

$0.00 

This Period

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$25,000.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$25,000.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

Personal and Family Contributions

Individual Contributions

Contributions from Political Committees

Business Contributions

Small Contributions

CCEC Funding and Matching

Qualifying Contributions

Loans Made to this Committee

Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends

Transfers from Other Committees

Cash Surplus from Previous Committee

Total Income

Income

Expenditures

Operating Expenses

Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures

Contributions to Committees/Businesses

Small Expenses

Transfers to Other Committees

Loans Made by This Committee

Disposal of Surplus Cash

Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures

Total Expenditures

Total Cash Disbursed

This Period

Cash Other Total

Cash Total

Schedule

C1

C2

C3a,b,c

C4a,b,c

C5

C6

C7

L1

R1

T1

S1

E1

E2a,b,c

E3a -E3f

E4

T1

L2

S1

D1

$25,000.00 $0.00 

$25,000.00 $0.00 

$25,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$25,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$25,000.00 

$0.00 

$25,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$25,000.00 

Schedule

Total to Date

$0.00 

$6,900.00 

$67,000.00 

$5,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$55,156.00 

$25,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Total to Date

$78,900.00 

$80,156.00 



9th  Report (Pre-General)

Covers 10/01/2020 to 10/17/2020
201400916 Independent Voices Arizona

Schedule C3b - Contributions from PACs Cycle To DateAmountDate

AZ Professional Firefighter PAC

61 E Columbus Ave, Phoenix, AZ 85012

10/05/2020 $25,000.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$30,000.00 

Contributions from PACsTrans. Type:

For advertisingMemo:

$25,000.00 

$0.00 

$25,000.00 

Total of Contributions from PACs

Total of Refunds Given

Net Total of Contributions from PACs

3Filed on 10/26/2020



9th  Report (Pre-General)

Covers 10/01/2020 to 10/17/2020
201400916 Independent Voices Arizona

Schedule E2a - Independent expenditures Cycle To DateAmountDate

Leibowitz Solo

5330 N 12th St, Phoenix, AZ 85014

10/06/2020 $25,000.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$25,000.00 

Independent Expenditure - Pay Cash/CheckTrans. Type:

Communications - AdvertisingCategory:

Digital advertisingMemo:

100122 - Tovar for ArizonaOpposes:

$25,000.00 

$0.00 

$25,000.00 

Total of Independent Expenditures

Total of Refunds, Rebates, and Credits Received

Net Total of Independent Expenditures

4Filed on 10/26/2020
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Covers 10/01/2020 to 10/17/2020
201400916 Independent Voices Arizona

5Filed on 10/26/2020


