

# Campaign Finance Report

Independent Voices Arizona Committee #: 201400916

Treasurer: Leibowitz, David 5330 N 12th St, Phoenix, AZ 85014

Phone: (602) 317-1414

Email: david@leibowitzsolo.com

### 2020 9th Report (Pre-General)

Election Cycle: 2020

Date Filed: October 26, 2020

Reporting Period: October 1, 2020-October 17, 2020

## **Summary of Finances**

Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period:\$2,298.75Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period:\$25,000.00Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period:\$25,000.00Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period:\$2,298.75

Covers 10/01/2020 to 10/17/2020 Filed on 10/26/2020

## **Summary of Activity**

Income	Schedule	This Period			Total to Data	
		Cash	Other	Total	Total to Date	
Personal and Family Contributions	C1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Individual Contributions	C2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,900.00	
Contributions from Political Committees	C3a,b,c	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$67,000.00	
Business Contributions	C4a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	
Small Contributions	C5	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
CCEC Funding and Matching	C6	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Qualifying Contributions	C7	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Loans Made to this Committee	L1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends	R1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Transfers from Other Committees	T1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Cash Surplus from Previous Committee	S1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total Income		\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$78,900.00	

Expenditures	Schedule		Total to Data			
•		Cash	Other	Total	Total to Date	
Operating Expenses	E1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$55,156.00	
Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures	E2a,b,c	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
Contributions to Committees/Businesses	E3a -E3f	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Small Expenses	E4	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Transfers to Other Committees	T1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Loans Made by This Committee	L2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Disposal of Surplus Cash	S1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total Expenditures		\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$80,156.00	
Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures	D1	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total Cash Disbursed		\$25,000.00				

#### 9th Report (Pre-General)

Covers 10/01/2020 to 10/17/2020

## Schedule C3b - Contributions from PACs

Schedule C3b - Contributions from PACS		Date	Amount	Cycle To Date	
Name:	AZ Professional Firefighter PAC		10/05/2020	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00
Address:	61 E Columbus Ave, Phoenix, AZ 85012			Cash	
Trans. Type:	Contributions from PACs				
Memo:	For advertising				
Total of Contributions from PACs				\$25,000.00	
Total of Refunds Given			\$0.00		
Net Total of Contributions from PACs		\$25,000.00			

3

Filed on 10/26/2020

9th Report (Pre-General)

Covers 10/01/2020 to 10/17/2020

## **Schedule E2a - Independent expenditures**

ochedule Lza - independent expenditures		Date	Amount	Cycle To Date
Name:	Leibowitz Solo	10/06/2020	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Address:	5330 N 12th St, Phoenix, AZ 85014		Cash	
Trans. Type:	Independent Expenditure - Pay Cash/Check			
Category:	Communications - Advertising			
Memo:	Digital advertising			
Opposes:	100122 - Tovar for Arizona			
Total of Independent Expenditures			\$25,000.00	
Total of Refunds, Rebates, and Credits Received		\$0.00		
Net Total of Independent Expenditures			\$25,000.00	

Filed on 10/26/2020

5